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

(650) 948-8050   

   PORTOLA VALLEY   
Prime, close in 2.5 acre Westridge view lot, ½ mile from Alpine Rd. Spectacular 
views to Bay, Mt Diablo & Southeast mountains. Site & Architectural plans ap-
proved by Town for 4 BD/4BA home. Minutes to Ladera shopping & Hwy 280. 
Sewer is at the lot line.
Elizabeth Daschbach $3,300,000
(650) 614-3500

   REDWOOD SHORES   
Beautiful 3BR/3BA with large deck and hot tub. New paint, stove & microwave. 
Must see to appreciate!
Joann Bedrossian $980,000
(650) 614-3500

Light & bright spacious 3BR/2.5BA private end unit. LR w/high ceilings, re-
cessed lights & views of the water. Mstr BR features Walk-In Closet, soaking tub 
& dual sinks. Steps away from boat dock.

(650) 614-3500

   SAN CARLOS   
A superb layout goes with this 4BR/2BA Mediterranean offering a bay view 
enhanced by mtn vistas. Desirable amenities include patio, family room & deck. 
Two-car garage. Enjoy the move-up & magic of this lovely home.

(650) 948-8050

Stunning remodeled Marbella plan at La Ventana complex in San Carlos Hills 
features a unique open fl oor plan. The well-lit end unit offers executive living 
with two bedrooms plus offi ce/den & large loft area. Newly Remodeled "Tus-
can" kitchen and more!!!! 

(650) 614-3500

   SAN JOSE   
Wonderful Almaden Valley 4BR/3.5BA home.  Lots of space for entertaining 
& huge eat-in kitchen.  Expansive Master Suite w/dual walk-in closets.  Also 
features a library, dual paned windows, hardwood fl oors, tile &  2-car garage.  

(650) 464-3022

   SAN MATEO   
Charming 2-story Aaragon home is move-in ready.  3BR, plus bonus offi ce & 
sitting area, as well as 2 Full BA’s.  Remodeled Kitchen & Baths with Granite 
counters, recessed lighting & French doors leading to a spacious deck/back-
yard.  Bonus multi-use garden cottage.  Don’t want to miss this one!

(650) 614-3500
One level 2BR/2BA spacious penthouse located on the top fl oor of a 4-story 
building. Close to downtown shops & transportation.

(650) 529-2900

One of the largest 2BR/2BA units at Woodlake!  This condo has new carpet, new 
paint, & is clean & bright.  Additional features include a Walk-In Pantry & Walk-
In Closets.  Contemporary style, with a Dining L, Breakfast Bar & extra storage.  
John Marshall $485,000
(650) 614-3500

   SANTA CRUZ   
Excellent opportunity to build the estate of your dreams.
Susan Furstman $1,195,000
650-529-2900

   SARATOGA   
All of the best elements of a genteel life style are realized in this wonderful 
2BR/2BA townhome. Chef's kitchen, dramatic ceilings, private courtyard & 2 
car garage. Close to town, shopping & freeway access. 
Victor Platonoff Offered at $598,888
(650) 948-8050

ATHERTON – This impressive two-story Colonial Style 
4BR/3.5BA home is located in one of the most desired 
neighborhoods.  Beautifully landscaped, level grounds w/
fenced backyard & room for potential pool/tennis court.

(650) 529-2900

EMERALD HILLS – Remodeled 4 BD/4+ BA home 
with gourmet kitchen that features custom cabinetry & 
top-grade appliances.  A master retreat with elegant bath 
& a sun deck that overlooks an indoor pool.  

(650) 614-3500

PORTOLA VALLEY – Newly constructed in 2001 
3BR/2.5BA craftsman designed home features quality fin-
ished & beautiful appointments, including a European 
styled gourmet kitchen, hardwood floors & and an office 
alcove.  There is also a large media entertainment room & a 
great floor plan. A natural setting landscape offering beauti-
fully crafted stonewalls & patios.

(650) 529-1000 

 OPEN SUN 1:30-4:30  

PALO ALTO – Beautifully new constructed Mediterranean 
style home w/contemporary flair.  Featuring 4BD/3BA & 
very open & spacious.  Gourmet kitchen, family room w/
entertainment center, fireplace & double French doors that 
open to a large private backyard w/ a slate patio. Perfect for 
entertaining. 

(650) 614-3500

 OPEN SAT/SUN 1:30-4:30 

SANTA CLARA –  Mediterranean Townhome. High ceil-
ings, light & bright interior. Kitchen w/Granite & stainless 
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
when clients have aging dogs on 
the deck or young children who 
might be barefoot and get splin-
ters if wood is used instead. Trex 
has been used in beach areas and 
marshy areas at grade because 
it is not adversely affected by 
dampness. That is the good news 
and the bad news. 

Trex is green because it is made 
with a waste material (sawdust), 
it can be installed safely by the 
worker without VOC effects and 
it is low maintenance and has 
longevity of life. The drawback 
is it does not biodegrade easily 
at the end of its cycle. What is 
simultaneously most practical 
and most green is very specific 
to your family needs, site condi-
tions and location.

Making even a single green 
choice, like a deck, can be more 
complicated than it seems. How-
ever, using these six questions as 
a starting point will help clarify 
each product decision for hom-
eowners. 

Iris Harrell is CEO and pres-
ident of Harrell Remodeling, 
Inc. in Mountain View (www.
harrell-remodeling.com). She 
can be reached at 650-230-2900 
or irish@harrell-remodeling.
com.

Home & Real Estate

Positively Green
Six points to consider when making  

green-building choices
by Iris Harrell

EXPLORE
OUR NEW
WEB SITE

FIND YOUR NEW HOME 
PaloAltoOnline.com/real_estate

Today’s news, 

sports & hot picks
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Located in desirable Easton Addition, this newer one-level home  

 presents urban sophistication in a suburban setting just minutes to 

downtown Burlingame. Presenting designer appeal and classic elegance, the 

home is finished with 12-foot ceilings, plantation shutters, wainscot paneling, 

and hardwood floors. The thoughtfully arranged floor plan of approximately 

2,260 square feet includes 3 bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms plus a dedicated office 

and family room.

Offered at $1,699,000 Open Sunday 1:30-4:30 pm

Julie Yu Lau
International President’s Elite

(650) 208-2287 (Cell)

North Palo Alto Charmer

Asking price: $1,249,000

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

OPEN SAT & SUN 1:30-4:30pm

NEW LISTING

1962 Channing Ave., Palo Alto Why pay condo fees when you can own your own single family home?

Leannah Hunt & Laurel Hunt Robinson  
are pleased to present ...

dining area

 
and shopping

Community Center Gem

1212 Middlefield Road, Palo Alto
Offered at $898,000

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

Leannah Hunt   International President’s Premier Agent
   o: 650/752.0730   h: 650/327.1009 e: lhunt@cbnorcal.com  

Laurel Hunt Robinson  o: 650/752.0735  c: 650/269.7266  e: laurel.robinson@cbnorcal.com    

View www.leannahandlaurel.com for photos & virtual tour

Open Sunday 1:30-4:30
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RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443

3 WILDWOOD LANE  $1,395,000
Charming Craftsman On A Tranquil Cul De Sac Located In Stanford Weekend 
Acres neighborhood. Convenient Location.  Acclaimed Las Lomitas Schools.
Karen Fryling & Rebecca Johnson  650.323.7751

MENLO PARK  4BR |  2.5BA

3874 CORINA WAY $1,188,000
Winding pathway leads to 3BR, 2BA beautifully updated Brown and Kauffmann 
home nestled on a private cul-de-sac in the Gunn High School District!
Gwen Luce  650.324.4456

PALO ALTO  3BR |  2BA

1464 PITMAN AVE $1,849,000
Beautiful professionally designed gardens showcase this ranch home located on 
one of Crescent Parks most desirable streets. Light filled spacious rooms.
Dorothy Gurwith  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  4BR |  2BA

ATHERTON
▲ 33 SPENCER LN $5,450,000 
6 BR 6 BA Classic Atherton in a premier loca-
tion! 
Steve Bellumori  650.324.4456
▲ 302 SELBY LN $3,650,000 
5 BR 3.5 BA Remodel or rebuild on this gor-
geous lot. 
Pat Jordan  650.325.6161
▲ 62 DE BELL DR $3,475,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Price reduced on this remodeled 
Lindenwood home! 
Nathalie de Saint Andrieu  650.324.4456
▲ 180 GREENOAKS DR $3,450,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA New price! Exquisite garden set-
ting. 
Lyn Jason Cobb  650.324.4456
✜▲ 60 SHEARER DR $2,845,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Lovely hm in prestigious Atherton. 
Pool & cottage. 
Beatrice Goodman  650.324.4456
▲ 64 REBECCA LN $2,795,000 
5 BR 4 BA Ranch style appeal. Renovated 
kitchen. Pool house. 
John & Janet Dore  650.324.4456
▲ 82 LLOYDEN DR $1,748,000 
4 BR 3 BA Two lots totaling over 30,000 sq. 
ft. Pool. 
John & Janet Dore  650.324.4456
▲ 37 GRESHAM LANE $1,450,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Delightful Updated Atherton 
Home 
Tom LeMieux  650.323.7751

LOS ALTOS
▲ 1273 WINDIMER DR. $2,850,000 
5 BR 4.5 BA New two-level Craftsman-style 
home. 
Tim Blake  650.851.2666
▲ 102 N SPRINGER RD $2,495,000 
5 BR 4.5 BA Plum lined lot over 16K SF 
Fabulous 9 yr old hm. 
Sue Crawford  650.324.4456
✜▲ 1550 FALLEN LEAF LN $1,389,000 
4 BR 2 BA One level w/family room, pool/spa, 
hardwood floors 
Owen Halliday  650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS HILLS
✜ 12538 BRIONES WAY $2,925,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA First Time Ever On The Market! 
Stunning Contemp. 
Ken Morgan& Arlene Gault  650.323.7751

MENLO PARK
▲ 860 HOBART ST $2,950,000 
5 BR 4.5 BA Spacious, elegant executive home. 
Prime West MP. 
John Spiller  650.324.4456
▲ 866 HERMOSA WY $2,700,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Old World charm on private 1/2 
ac. Close to town. 
Carol MacCorkle  650.324.4456

▲ 600 HOBART STREET $2,650,000 
6 BR 4 BA Updated 2 Story Hm Convenient to 
Town & Schls. 
Tom LeMieux  650.323.7751
▲ 185 HANNA WAY $2,350,000 
4 BR 3 BA Alluring home, a Vintage Oaks 
Treasure! 
Sue Crawford  650.324.4456
✜▲ 1070 CAMBRIDGE AV $2,350,000 
4 BR 3 BA Lovely new listing in Allied Arts! 
Plus guesthse. 
Lehua Greenman  650.851.2666
▲ 2160 CAMINO DE LOS ROBLES $2,195,000 
5 BR 3 BA Quality construction, tasteful fin-
ishes. 
Carol MacCorkle/Tory Fratt  650.324.4456
▲ 1014 HOBART ST. $2,095,000 
4 BR 3 BA Remod. 2 story. Aprx. 2,900 sf, 
w/10,000 sf lot. 
Steven Lessard  650.851.2666
✜▲ 228 UNIVERSITY DR $1,995,000 
3 BR 3 BA Quality throughout - Sep guest ste 
in back. 
Pylkkanen/Schumacher  650.851.2666
▲ 941 CONTINENTAL DR $1,849,000 
5 BR 3.5 BA Oak floors, FR, DR, 2 suites, 2 
fireplaces.Lg lot. 
Suzanne Johath  650.325.6161
▲ 1740 OAKDELL DRIVE $1,695,000 
3 BR 2 BA Picture-Perfect Home In Desirable 
West Menlo Park. 
Tom LeMieux  650.323.7751
▲ 3128 BARNEY AV $1,625,000 
3 BR 2 BA A Perfect “10” MP Charmer with 
Garden Retreat. 
Siobhan O'Sullivan  650.324.4456
▲ 1100 HILLVIEW DR. $1,599,000 
3 BR 2 BA Central location minutes from dwn-
twn attractions. 
Margot Lockwood  650.851.2666
▲ 255 ROBIN WY $1,495,000 
4 BR 2 BA Prime Willows location! Gourmet 
kitchen. 
Barbara Ellis & Mark Ankenman  650.324.4456
▲ 1345 CLOUD AVE $1,450,000 
3 BR 2 BA Artisan-crafted kitchen.Spa-style 
baths. Liveable 
Dee Eslami/Doris Messina  650.325.6161
▲ 339 LEXINGTON DR $1,369,000 
3 BR 2 BA Desirable Willows location. UD 
kit&baths! Move in! 
Barbara Ellis & Mark Ankenman  650.324.4456
▲ 524 SAND HILL CIRCLE $1,165,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Expansive golf crs view from cus-
tom designed deck. 
Deanna Tarr  650.324.4456
▲ 2481 SHARON OAKS DR $1,135,000 
2 BR 2 BA Sharon Oaks beauty. New granite, 
flooring & more! 
Janie & John Barman  650.325.6161
▲ 1204 SHARON PARK DR #79 $975,000 
2 BR 2 BA Fantastic single lvl Sharon Hts 
condo-golf cs view 
Barbara Ellis & Mark Ankenman  650.324.4456

▲ 1355 LAUREL ST $958,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Quiet, private setting near town! 
Margaret Brush  650.324.4456
▲ 934 FLORENCE LANE $859,000 
2 BR 1 BA Lovely L/R with Fireplace Formal 
Dining Room 
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751
▲ 804 16TH AVE $699,000 
3 BR 2 BA Charming home on big lot in MP 
County area. 
John Nelson  650.324.4456

MOUNTAIN VIEW
▲ 991 LANE AV $889,000 
3 BR 2 BA Beautifully renovated home on lrg 
lot in downtown 
Lan L. Bowling & John Chung 650.328.5211
▲ 1911 SAN RAMON AVE $749,950 
3 BR 2.5 BA Well located and Tenant Occ. Frpl, 
2 car, dining L 
Tim Trailer  650.325.6161
✜▲ 157 EASY ST $649,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Beautiful Kitchen & baths, attached 
2 car garage 
Owen Halliday  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO
▲  927 RAMONA ST $3,295,000 
6 BR 4 BA Built in '02 & roughly 4,787 sf pala-
tial home. 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161
✜▲ 655 KINGSLEY AV $2,799,000 
5 BR 4 BA ~3700 sf; open floor plan; 3 levels. 
Mandana Nejad  650.325.6161
▲ 1220 PITMAN AVE $2,795,000 
4 BR 3 BA Charming Crescent Park! Palo Alto 
schools. 
Natalie Comartin  650.324.4456
✜▲ 730 ASHBY DR $2,595,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Grand windows, cathedral ceilings, 
hardwood floors 
Rod Creason  650.325.6161
▲ 3081 ROSS RD $2,595,000 
5 BR 4 BA Custom-built 2-year new on a tree-
lined street. 
Judy Shen  650.328.5211
▲ 515 CENTER DR $2,368,000 
4 BR 3 BA Gracious residence, built in 1988. 
Duveneck Elemen 
Leannah Hunt  650.325.6161
▲ 830 ARROYO CT $2,195,000 
5 BR 3.5 BA 3200+ sf, 8 yr home on 9500+ lot! 
Siobhan O'Sullivan  650.324.4456
▲ 1458 PITMAN AV $1,950,000 
3 BR 2 BA Beautifully updated home in prime 
Crescent Park. 
Holly Stockman  650.851.2666
▲ 734 CHIMALUS DR $1,949,000 
4 BR 3 BA Built in 2003. 2,513 sq ft of living 
space 
Alan Loveless  650.325.6161

▲ 3170 COWPER STREET $1,895,000 
4 BR 3 BA Beautiful Midtown Home On 
Approx 10750 SFFT Lot 
Ken Morgan & Arlene Gault  650.323.7751
✜▲ 176 WAVERLEY ST $1,795,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Roughly 1900 sf High-end materi-
als, chef's kitchen 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161
▲ 908 SYCAMORE DRIVE $1,779,000 
4 BR 3 BA It's Classic Floor Plan A Cook's Kit 
That Opens To 
John Alexander  650.323.7751
▲ 904 COWPER ST $1,699,000 
4 BR 2 BA Gorgeous home, great location, 
charming gardens! 
Sharon Witte  650.325.6161
▲ 602 CHIMALUS DR $1,698,000 
4 BR 3 BA Huge price reduction! Barron Park. 
Lucy Berman  650.324.4456
▲ 3240 EMERSON ST $1,599,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Reduced price! Grt buy! Sought-
after Midtown. 
Sarah Elder  650.324.4456
▲ 3803 NATHAN WAY $1,575,000 
4 BR 3 BA Tastefully remodeled w/stunning 
gardens.PA schools 
Ginny & Joe Kavanaugh  650.851.1961
▲ 854 RORKE WY $1,548,000 
3 BR 2 BA Updated home on sought after PA 
cul-de-sac. 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161
✜▲ 3346 RAMONA ST $1,298,000 
4 BR 2 BA Beautifully renovated home in 
Midtown. 
Lan L. Bowling & John Chung 650.328.5211
✜▲ 629 ASHTON AVE $1,293,000 
3 BR 2 BA Secluded surprise in Midtown! 
Contemporary retreat. 
Diltz & Van Randall  650.324.4456
✜▲ 1962 CHANNING AVE $1,249,000 
3 BR 2 BA Totally remodeled ranch over 1550 
sf,Duveneck schl 
Julie Lau  650.325.6161
✜▲ 365 FOREST AVE. # 2E $1,199,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Spacious Unique Light Filled 
Downtown Condo 
Jon Anderson  650.325.6161
✜▲ 2290 LOUIS RD $1,195,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Oak floors, fireplace, updated 
baths,FR,workshop. 
Doris Deising/Sue Rotha  650.325.6161
▲ 169 PRIMROSE WY $1,189,000 
3 BR 1 BA Charming home in sought after 
neighborhood! 
Elaine White  650.324.4456
✜▲ 314 POE ST $1,175,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA The impeccable redesign of this 
luxury townhome 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161
▲ 2280 MIDDLEFIELD RD $1,100,000 
2 BR 1 BA Charming Old Palo Alto home. 
Lyn Jason Cobb  650.324.4456

Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Sunday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday & Sunday

▲ 1212 MIDDLEFIELD RD $898,000 
2 BR 1 BA Charming Community Center Jewel 
Box 
Laurel Robinson  650.325.6161
▲ 640 FOREST AV #C $798,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Updated condo in a fabulous 
downtown location! 
Lucy Berman  650.324.4456

PORTOLA VALLEY
▲ 380 PORTOLA RD. $4,200,000 
4 BR 3 full BA + 2 half English style estate with 
barn & equestrian fac. 
Judy Byrnes  650.851.2666
▲ 60 HAYFIELDS RD $2,575,000 
4 BR 3 BA Striking contemp w/Bay Views/
approx 1.8ac/3900 sf! 
Celeste Henzel  650.851.1961
▲ 289 RAMONA RD $1,878,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA 1st OPEN! 
Ginny Kavanaugh  650.851.1961
▲ 281 S CASTANYA WY $1,850,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA 1st OPEN! 
Celeste Henzel  650.851.1961
▲ 199 BROOKSIDE DR $1,749,000 
4 BR 4 BA Sought-after loc. w/spacious 2-story 
traditional. 
CELESTE HENZEL  650.851.1961
▲ 103 RAMONA RD $1,479,000 
4 BR 2 BA w/apt! Magical setting w/English 
gardens, views. 
Celeste Henzel  650.851.1961

REDWOOD CITY
✜ 285 SYLVAN WAY $1,850,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Better than a country home! Get 
a fresh new start. 
Sally Lau  650.851.2666
▲ 1918 BREWSTER AV $1,135,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Exquisitely remodeled! Move-in 
condition. 
Maaike Neves  650.851.2666
▲ 1256 CROMPTON RD $1,095,000 
3 BR 2 BA Remodel done last 2 yrs. Lrge FR 
opening to patio. 
Carla Priola-Anisman  650.851.2666
✜▲ 15 EAGLE HILL TE $949,000 
3 BR 3 BA Updated traditional home! Kitch w/
maple & granite! 
Wendi Selig-Aimonetti  650.328.5211

WOODSIDE
✜▲ 151 MIRAMONTES RD $5,999,000 
4 BR 4 BA Fab new construction - Formal 
Country Farm House. 
J. Kiel/D.Pylkkanen  650.851.2666
✜▲ 839 CANADA RD $1,599,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA On 1 acre of maturely landscaped 
horse property. 
Margot Lockwood  650.851.2666

Open 
Sat &

 Sun

796 RAIMUNDO WY  $1,545,000
Atrium style custom Eichler with large living and family rooms, plus separate 
dining and bonus rooms. Large yard and wonderful indoor/outdoor flow.
Lynne Mercer  650.325.6161

STANFORD  5BR |  3BA

3198 FALLEN LEAF STREET $1,369,950 
Exciting sustainable, energy efficient home designed to meet Energy Star stan-
dards, CAT-5, low E glass, tankless water heater, prewired for solar.
Dante Drummond 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  5BR |  4BA

3278 EMERSON STREET $869,000
Fantastic opportunity to remodel or rebuild on this 6250+/-lot. This home is 
among several newer houses, located on a beautiful tree-lined street.
Emily Chiang 650.328.5211

PALO ALTO  3BR |  2BA

Open 
Sat &

 Sun
 12-5

Open 
Sund

ay

Open 
Satu

rday

Open 
Sund

ay

Open 
Sund

ay
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joe k avanaugh
650.269.1352

joseph.kavanaugh@camoves.com

GINNY K AVANAUGH
650.400.8076
gkavanaugh@camoves.com

w w w.2A rast rade ro.com

2 ARASTRADERO ROAD 
PORTOLA VALLEY

APPOINTMENT 
ONLY

NEW LISTING 

w w w.TheK avanaughs.com

E

Offered for $1,795,000

(650) 566-5341 DIRECT | (650) 324-4456 OFFICE
www.suecrawford.com | scrawford@cbnorcal.com

171 Myrtle Street 
Redwood City
3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. 

Offered at $935,000

OPEN SUNDAY 1:30-4:30PM

102 N. Springer Road 
in Los Altos

5 bedrooms, 4.5 bathrooms.

Offered at $2,495,000

185 Hanna Way
Menlo Park

4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms.  

‘New Price! $2,350,000’

OPEN SUNDAY 1:30-4:30PM

NOT OPEN THIS WEEKEND

d

d

d
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Nadr Essabhoy
Alain Pinel Realtors
650.543.1124
NadrEssabhoy.com

apr.com  |  PALO ALTO 578 University Avenue  650.323.1111

Open S
at/S

un 1-4

112 Alley Way, Mountain View

Beautiful light filled 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath 
townhome located in the highly desirable 

Crossings development. Features include:

   3 bedrooms on one level, including large master 
bedroom with vaulted ceilings and recently 
renovated bath

   Formal living room with high ceilings and gas 
fireplace with mantel

   Separate dining room with stunning pillar and 
chandelier

   Kitchen with breakfast bar overlooking dining area
   Patio
   Attached one car garage with large storage space
   Convenient to shops, restaurants & Cal Train station
  Los Altos Schools

Offered at: $675,000

Open Sun 1:30-4:30pm
515 Center Drive, Palo Alto

Offered at $2,368,000

Elegant Crescent Park
This gracious home has a lovely traditional floor plan with spacious rooms featuring profes-

sionally landscaped grounds. An updated kitchen features center butcher block island & 
opens to family room with built in entertainment center, fireplace and french doors that lead 
to rear deck & garden. Near downtown amenities and close to major transportation routes.

master suite

breakfast nook, updated appliances

back deck & gardens

balcony- one with built in desk & shelving

garden area

Leannah Hunt   International President’s Premier Agent

Laurel Hunt Robinson     
View www.leannahandlaurel.com for photos & virtual tour

Leannah Hunt & Laurel Hunt Robinson  
are pleased to present ...

morgan lashley
distinctive properties 325 Forest Ave Suite B | Palo Alto | www.morganlashley.com

Ron van Seventer (650) 464-9882

OPEN SUNDAY 1:30PM TO 4:30PM

Offered at $2,880,000

This expansive light-filled home, located in a prime Barron Park creekside 
setting is a must-see!  Magnificent gourmet kitchen, dining area and living 
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
Wonderfully located just moments to downtown Menlo Park, this exceptional  private and gated home offers 
4,000 sqft of living space on a private and gated 16,780 sqft lot. 4BR/4.5BA,  plus sep. office, Chef’s 
gourmet kitchen, spacious family rm w/ fireplace, Living rm & Dining rm filled w/ warmth and lots of natural 
light, second family/bonus rm, and private yd w/sparkling pool, patios and more!  

  O P E N  S U N D A Y ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

joe k avanaugh
650.269.1352

joseph.kavanaugh@camoves.com

GINNY K AVANAUGH
650.400.8076
gkavanaugh@camoves.com

w w w.289R amonaRoad.com

Charming 2-story in 
dramatic 1+ acre setting 

with Foothills Park views
family room

289 RAMONA ROAD 
PORTOLA VALLEY

NEW LISTING 
OPEN SUNDAY, APRIL 26TH 1:30-4:30 

w w w.TheK avanaughs.com

Offered for $1,878,000

 

NEW LISTING IN CRESCENT PARK 

DOROTHY GURWITH 
650 823 4193 

dgurwith@cbnorcal.com 

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY & SUNDAY  

       1464 PITMAN AVENUE 

-   4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms 
-   Living room with fireplace 
-   Formal dining room with fireplace 
-   Large eat-in kitchen 
-   Hardwood floors, French doors,     
    crown molding, custom built-ins 
-   Lot: 7350+/- sq. ft. 
-   Living space: 2000+/- sq. ft. 
-   Near Community Center and    
    top-rated Palo Alto schools 
 

    Offered for $1,849,000 
 

 

Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed 
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ATHERTON
2 Bedrooms
58 North Gate   $1,299,000
Sun  Keller Williams 454-8510

3 Bedrooms
60 Shearer Dr  $2,845,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker  324-4456

4 Bedrooms
37 Gresham Ln  $1,450,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 329-6645

82 Lloyden Dr  $1,748,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker  324-4456

57 Wilburn Av  $1,995,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 400-5800

83 James Av  $2,975,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

61 Selby Ln  $3,200,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

36 Ralston Rd  $3,395,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

180 Greenoaks Dr  $3,450,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 566-5331

62 De Bell Dr  $3,475,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker  324-4456

95 Reservoir Rd  $3,495,000
Sun  Cashin Company 740-4949

5 Bedrooms
64 Rebecca Ln  $2,795,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker  324-4456

302 Selby Ln  $3,650,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 325-6161

33 Spencer Ln  $5,450,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 752-0826

6 Bedrooms
63 Selby Ln  $4,195,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

67 Rosewood Dr  $9,950,000
Sun  Cashin Company 387-2603

7 Bedrooms
41 Fairview  $10,600,000
Sun  Catherine Marcus 804-4770

EMERALD HILLS
3 Bedrooms
682 Handley Trail  $1,050,000
Sun  Cashin Company 415-264-5464

4 Bedrooms
550 Live Oak Ln  $2,150,000
Sun  Cashin Company 722-1385

5 Bedrooms
439 Lakeview Wy  $2,645,000
Sun  Judy Chow 888-3888

HILLSBOROUGH
5 Bedrooms
260 Woodridge  $3,995,000
Sun  Catherine Marcus 804-4770

LOS ALTOS
1 Bedroom
658 N. San Antonio Rd $489,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 323-1111

2 Bedrooms
48 Woods Ln  $788,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

507 Lassen St  $798,000
Sun  Peninsula Homes Realty 208-5325

414 Tyndall St  $899,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

3 Bedrooms
1445 Brookmill Rd  $1,248,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

225 Pasa Robles Ave  $1,350,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

649 Hollingsworth Dr  $1,399,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

934 Odell Wy  $1,495,000
Sat/Sun  Cashin Company 948-8050

265 W. Portola Av  $1,525,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111 

1045 Crooked Creek Dr $1,539,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

638 Camellia Way  $1,598,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 323-1111

1575 Wistaria Ln  $1,600,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

220 Marensa Ct  $2,200,000
Sun  Keller Williams 776-8317

1912 Farndon Av  $2,988,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

38 Los Altos Sq  $898,900
Sat  Alain Pinel Realtors 323-1111

426 Tyndall St  $999,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

4 Bedrooms
1720 Evemarie Ave  $1,299,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

1825 Farndon Av  $1,350,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111
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
Water.3bedroom,3 baths, pool, tennis 
court,no smoking or pets $600.00 per 
night call 650-598-7047
Bed & Breakfast B&B Hotel

Pajaro Dunes Condo 
2BR/2BA or 1BR/1BA. On beach, 
ocean view. Cable TV, VCR, internet 
access, CD, tennis, W/D. Pvt. deck, 
BBQ. Owner, 650/424-1747. hherzen-
ber@aol.com

Palo Alto, CA

Princeville, Kauai, Hawaii 
 Vacation at our 2BR/2BA home. $850/
week. prudence.delamater@yahoo.com

850 Acreage/Lots/
Storage

Colorado Bank Foreclosure 
35 AC $29,900. Enjoy 300 days of 
sunshine. Rocky mountain views, utili-
ties. Excellent financing. 1st come, 1st 
serve!! Call Today 1-866-696-5263 
x4938. (Cal-SCAN)

El Paso, Texas 
20 acre ranches. $0 down!! $15,900, 
$159 /month! (10%/209 months) 
Beautiful Views. Money Back Guarantee. 
Owner Financing. Free Maps/Pictures. 
800-343-9444. (Cal-SCAN)

New Mexico Ranch Dispersal 
Buyer’s Market. 140 acres - $89,900. 
River Access. Northern New Mexico. 
Cool 6,000’ elevation with stunning 
views. Great tree cover including 
Ponderosa, rolling grassland and rock 
outcroppings. Abundant wildlife, great 
hunting. EZ terms. Call NML&R, Inc. 
1-866-360-5263. (Cal-SCAN)

Garage Rental 
Palo Alto Business Garage approx. 
900 sq.ft. Ideal for Hobbyist, clas-
sic auto, artist, small business or 
business storage. Drive by OK 645 
Addison. Do Not Disturb Tenant. 
$900.00 (650)328-1360 

860 Housesitting
Acad Reschr Seeks to Housesit

890 Real Estate 
Wanted
TEMP HOUSING NEEDED
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Public 
Notices

995 Fictitious Name 
Statement
STRUTZ LEVETT MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY
STRUTZ LEVETT INVESTMENT & 
HOLDING COMPANY
STRUTZ LEVETT MANAGEMENT
STRUTZ LEVETT COMPANY
STRUTZ LEVETT INVESTMENTS
LEVETT LEVETT INVESTMENTS
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 
STATEMENT
File No. 521358 
The following person (persons) is (are) 
doing business as, 1.)Strutz LeVett 
Management Company, 2.) Strutz 
LeVett Investment & Holding Company, 
3.) Strutz LeVett Management, 4.) 
Strutz LeVett Company, 5.) Strutz 
LeVett Investments, 6.) LeVett LeVett 
Investments, 502 Waverley Street, 
Suite 304, Palo Alto, CA 94301, Santa 
Clara County:
DENNIS A. LEVETT
502 Waverley Street, Suite 304
Palo Alto, CA 94301
This business is owned by an individual.
Registrant/Owner began transacting 
business under the fictitious business 
name(s) listed herein on 01/01/1962.
This statement was filed with the 
County Clerk-Recorder of Santa Clara 
County on March 13, 2009. 
(PAW April 3, 10, 17, 24, 2009)
DATAPOP, LLC
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 
STATEMENT
File No. 521696 
The following person (persons) is (are) 
doing business as, Datapop LLC, 1363 
Dana Ave., Palo Alto, CA 94301, Santa 
Clara County:
RM TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC
1363 Dana Ave.
Palo Alto, CA 94301
This business is owned by a Limited 
Liability Company.
Registrant/Owner began transacting 
business under the fictitious business 
name(s) listed herein on 3/01/09.
This statement was filed with the 
County Clerk-Recorder of Santa Clara 
County on March 23, 2009. 
(PAW April 3, 10, 17, 24, 2009)
REID MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 
STATEMENT
File No. 521702 
The following person (persons) is (are) 
doing business as, Reid Memorial 
Scholarship, 4528 Billings Cr., Santa 
Clara CA 95054, Santa Clara County:
JILL ESQUEDA 
4528 Billings Cr.
Santa Clara, CA 95054
This business is owned by an individual.
Registrant/Owner has not yet begun to 
transact business under the fictitious 
business name(s) listed herein. 
This statement was filed with the 
County Clerk-Recorder of Santa Clara 
County on March 23, 2009. 
(PAW April 3, 10, 17, 24, 2009)
WWW.HOWTOHIREFORYOURHOME.COM
HOW TO HIRE FOR YOUR HOME
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 

STATEMENT
File No. 521695 
The following person (persons) is 
(are) doing business as, 1.) www.
HowToHireForYourHome.com, 2.) How 
To Hire For Your Home, 425 Sherman 
Avenue, Suite 130, Palo Alto, CA 
94306, Santa Clara County:
TOWN & COUNTRY RESOURCES, INC.
425 Sherman Ave., Suite 130
Palo Alto, CA 94306
This business is owned by a 
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